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CLASIFICACIONES ABSOLUTAS 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 50 1:21:04 + 00:00:00 Torres Peanilla, JOSE RAMÓN UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA M Veteranos B 3:49 1:21:04 

2 7 1:21:07 + 00:00:04 Blanco Embun, MIGUEL MACOTERA, C.ATMO. M Veteranos A 3:49 1:21:07 

3 65 1:21:07 + 00:00:04 Saiz Gómez, LUIS CARLOS TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos A 3:49 1:21:07 

4 8 1:23:14 + 00:02:10 Calvo Redondo, MIGUEL ANGEL   M Senior M. 3:55 1:23:13 

5 29 1:23:53 + 00:02:50 González Cantalapiedra, JORGE C.D. TRAGALPINOS M Veteranos A 3:57 1:23:53 

6 12 1:27:54 + 00:06:50 De La Hera Fontaneda, BORJA   M Senior M. 4:08 1:27:54 

7 46 1:28:16 + 00:07:13 Saiz Cabia, ROBERTO   M Senior M. 4:09 1:28:16 

8 56 1:28:17 + 00:07:13 Calvo Orcajo, JOSE FELIPE 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos A 4:09 1:28:17 

9 44 1:29:07 + 00:08:03 Sadornil Cobo, JAVIER MIERCOLES A CORRER M Senior M. 4:12 1:29:06 

10 30 1:29:19 + 00:08:16 Hernández Prado, TOMÁS 
CLUB CICLISTA AGUILARENSE ALBERTO 
FERNANDEZ M Senior M. 4:12 1:29:18 

11 27 1:30:24 + 00:09:20 González Alonso, SANTIAGO   M Veteranos A 4:15 1:30:24 

12 35 1:30:35 + 00:09:31 Nogales Perez, OSCAR MARINO MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos A 4:16 1:30:34 

13 62 1:31:05 + 00:10:02 Portugal Jaramillo, JESUS MARIA 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos B 4:17 1:31:05 

14 63 1:31:06 + 00:10:02 Ruiz Diez, REBECA 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! F Veteranas A 4:17 1:31:06 

15 23 1:33:39 + 00:12:35 Garcia Martin, PEDRO LUIS 
TRIATLON AGUILARENSE ALBERTO 
FERNANDEZ M Veteranos A 4:25 1:33:35 

16 49 1:33:49 + 00:12:46 Solano Gallo, MIGUEL   M Senior M. 4:25 1:33:49 

17 28 1:33:58 + 00:12:54 González Alonso, JULIO   M Veteranos A 4:25 1:33:58 

18 48 1:34:05 + 00:13:01 Serna Pérez, ÁNGEL   M Veteranos A 4:26 1:34:05 

19 21 1:35:36 + 00:14:33 García Beltrán, FRANCISCO JAVIER RUNNING-AGUILAR M Veteranos B 4:30 1:35:34 

20 31 1:36:06 + 00:15:02 Herrero Millan, RUBEN SLOWLY TEAM M Senior M. 4:31 1:36:01 

21 5 1:36:57 + 00:15:53 Benito Vielba, NESTOR   M Senior M. 4:34 1:36:41 

22 57 1:38:35 + 00:17:31 Cané, MAURIZIO GRUPOECOALIA BDM M Veteranos B 4:39 1:38:34 

23 10 1:39:18 + 00:18:15 Cuesta Romero, ALBERTO GRUPOECOALIA BDM M Veteranos A 4:41 1:39:18 

24 25 1:39:54 + 00:18:51 Gómez Domínguez, VALENTÍN   M Veteranos A 4:42 1:39:53 

25 40 1:40:01 + 00:18:58 Pernia Aranzana, LUCIO JOSE MAHAMUD BTT M Veteranos B 4:43 1:39:58 

26 13 1:40:51 + 00:19:48 Del Valle Barreda, CÉSAR   M Senior M. 4:45 1:40:46 

27 58 1:41:01 + 00:19:57 De La Hera Fontaneds, ASUNCION   F Veteranas C 4:45 1:40:45 

28 55 1:41:06 + 00:20:02 Anton De La Fuente, RUBEN   M Senior M. 4:46 1:40:51 

29 52 1:42:07 + 00:21:04 Urquijo Calleja, MIGUEL   M Veteranos A 4:49 1:42:00 

30 26 1:42:36 + 00:21:33 Gómez García, ÓSCAR RAÚL MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos A 4:50 1:42:33 

31 59 1:43:24 + 00:22:21 Gómez Crespo, JAVIER   M Veteranos A 4:52 1:43:21 

32 15 1:48:16 + 00:27:12 Diez Cuñado, JESUS PAPAMOSCAS M Veteranos A 5:06 1:48:13 

33 2 1:49:44 + 00:28:41 Bañares Buendia, RAUL THE GLOBERS M Veteranos A 5:10 1:49:40 

34 53 1:50:50 + 00:29:46 Varona Abaitua, EDUARDO BTT  CAÑIZAR M Veteranos A 5:13 1:50:42 

35 6 1:51:02 + 00:29:58 Betegón Peredo, CARLOS CORRIENDO DESDE ZERO M Veteranos C 5:14 1:51:00 

36 16 1:51:06 + 00:30:03 Dominguez Moneo, JESUS   M Veteranos B 5:14 1:50:57 

37 3 1:52:23 + 00:31:19 Barbero De La Torre, RAUL MIERCÓLES A CORRER M Senior M. 5:18 1:52:14 

38 37 1:54:09 + 00:33:05 Pascual Rebollo, MARIA TERESA "LOS GLOBER""OS BURGOS" F Veteranas B 5:23 1:54:03 

39 47 1:54:11 + 00:33:07 Sendino Miguel, RODRIGO   M Senior M. 5:23 1:54:05 

40 41 1:55:41 + 00:34:38 Rojo Manzanal, ROSA MARÍA   F Veteranas B 5:27 1:54:49 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

41 17 1:56:46 + 00:35:43 Frias Saiz, MIGUEL ÁNGEL CORRIENDO DESDE ZERO M Veteranos A 5:30 1:56:46 

42 19 1:57:23 + 00:36:19 Fuentes Alonso, ÁNGEL SANTIAGO   M Senior M. 5:32 1:57:12 

43 38 1:57:49 + 00:36:45 Perez Martinez, IÑIGO TECNI SPORT CLUB DEPORTIVO M Senior M. 5:33 1:57:48 

44 1 1:58:25 + 00:37:22 Aretxederreta Montero, UNAI   M Veteranos A 5:35 1:58:25 

45 36 1:58:26 + 00:37:23 Palicio Varela, CAROLINA   F Senior F. 5:35 1:58:21 

46 24 1:58:26 + 00:37:23 Garcia Meana, NOEL   M Senior M. 5:35 1:58:17 

47 9 1:58:46 + 00:37:42 Cano Manso, DAVID   M Senior M. 5:36 1:58:38 

48 43 1:58:56 + 00:37:52 Ruiz Loyarte, ESTIBALIZ   F Veteranas A 5:36 1:58:53 

49 39 1:59:36 + 00:38:33 Pérez Santillán, OSCAR   M Senior M. 5:38 1:59:18 

50 4 1:59:37 + 00:38:33 Barbero Santillan, MARIO   M Senior M. 5:38 1:59:19 

51 20 2:00:18 + 00:39:14 Gamarra Izquierdo, NATALIA   F Senior F. 5:40 2:00:18 

52 22 2:00:18 + 00:39:15 Garcia Gomez, DAVID GG M Senior M. 5:40 2:00:12 

53 14 2:05:31 + 00:44:27 Diaz-Mesones Martin, ROBERTO   M Senior M. 5:55 2:05:26 

54 11 2:05:31 + 00:44:27 De Castro Gonzalez, ISABEL   F Senior F. 5:55 2:05:27 

55 42 2:05:34 + 00:44:30 Romer Guillen, ALFONSO MRP M Veteranos B 5:55 2:05:32 
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SENIOR FEMENINO 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 36 1:58:26 Palicio Varela, CAROLINA   F Senior F. 5:35 1:58:21 

2 20 2:00:18 Gamarra Izquierdo, NATALIA   F Senior F. 5:40 2:00:18 

3 11 2:05:31 De Castro Gonzalez, ISABEL   F Senior F. 5:55 2:05:27 

 

 

SENIOR MASCULINO 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 8 1:23:14 Calvo Redondo, MIGUEL ANGEL   M Senior M. 3:55 1:23:13 

2 12 1:27:54 De La Hera Fontaneda, BORJA   M Senior M. 4:08 1:27:54 

3 46 1:28:16 Saiz Cabia, ROBERTO   M Senior M. 4:09 1:28:16 

4 44 1:29:07 Sadornil Cobo, JAVIER MIERCOLES A CORRER M Senior M. 4:12 1:29:06 

5 30 1:29:19 Hernández Prado, TOMÁS 
CLUB CICLISTA AGUILARENSE ALBERTO 
FERNANDEZ M Senior M. 4:12 1:29:18 

6 49 1:33:49 Solano Gallo, MIGUEL   M Senior M. 4:25 1:33:49 

7 31 1:36:06 Herrero Millan, RUBEN SLOWLY TEAM M Senior M. 4:31 1:36:01 

8 5 1:36:57 Benito Vielba, NESTOR   M Senior M. 4:34 1:36:41 

9 13 1:40:51 Del Valle Barreda, CÉSAR   M Senior M. 4:45 1:40:46 

10 55 1:41:06 Anton De La Fuente, RUBEN   M Senior M. 4:46 1:40:51 

11 3 1:52:23 Barbero De La Torre, RAUL MIERCÓLES A CORRER M Senior M. 5:18 1:52:14 

12 47 1:54:11 Sendino Miguel, RODRIGO   M Senior M. 5:23 1:54:05 

13 19 1:57:23 Fuentes Alonso, ÁNGEL SANTIAGO   M Senior M. 5:32 1:57:12 

14 38 1:57:49 Perez Martinez, IÑIGO TECNI SPORT CLUB DEPORTIVO M Senior M. 5:33 1:57:48 

15 24 1:58:26 Garcia Meana, NOEL   M Senior M. 5:35 1:58:17 

16 9 1:58:46 Cano Manso, DAVID   M Senior M. 5:36 1:58:38 

17 39 1:59:36 Pérez Santillán, OSCAR   M Senior M. 5:38 1:59:18 

18 4 1:59:37 Barbero Santillan, MARIO   M Senior M. 5:38 1:59:19 

19 22 2:00:18 Garcia Gomez, DAVID GG M Senior M. 5:40 2:00:12 

20 14 2:05:31 Diaz-Mesones Martin, ROBERTO   M Senior M. 5:55 2:05:26 
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VETERANAS A 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 63 1:31:06 Ruiz Diez, REBECA 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! F Veteranas A 4:17 1:31:06 

2 43 1:58:56 Ruiz Loyarte, ESTIBALIZ   F Veteranas A 5:36 1:58:53 

 

 

VETERANOS A 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 7 1:21:07 Blanco Embun, MIGUEL MACOTERA, C.ATMO. M Veteranos A 3:49 1:21:07 

2 65 1:21:07 Saiz Gómez, LUIS CARLOS TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos A 3:49 1:21:07 

3 29 1:23:53 González Cantalapiedra, JORGE C.D. TRAGALPINOS M Veteranos A 3:57 1:23:53 

4 56 1:28:17 Calvo Orcajo, JOSE FELIPE 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos A 4:09 1:28:17 

5 27 1:30:24 González Alonso, SANTIAGO   M Veteranos A 4:15 1:30:24 

6 35 1:30:35 Nogales Perez, OSCAR MARINO MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos A 4:16 1:30:34 

7 23 1:33:39 Garcia Martin, PEDRO LUIS 
TRIATLON AGUILARENSE ALBERTO 
FERNANDEZ M Veteranos A 4:25 1:33:35 

8 28 1:33:58 González Alonso, JULIO   M Veteranos A 4:25 1:33:58 

9 48 1:34:05 Serna Pérez, ÁNGEL   M Veteranos A 4:26 1:34:05 

10 10 1:39:18 Cuesta Romero, ALBERTO GRUPOECOALIA BDM M Veteranos A 4:41 1:39:18 

11 25 1:39:54 Gómez Domínguez, VALENTÍN   M Veteranos A 4:42 1:39:53 

12 52 1:42:07 Urquijo Calleja, MIGUEL   M Veteranos A 4:49 1:42:00 

13 26 1:42:36 Gómez García, ÓSCAR RAÚL MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos A 4:50 1:42:33 

14 59 1:43:24 Gómez Crespo, JAVIER   M Veteranos A 4:52 1:43:21 

15 15 1:48:16 Diez Cuñado, JESUS PAPAMOSCAS M Veteranos A 5:06 1:48:13 

16 2 1:49:44 Bañares Buendia, RAUL THE GLOBERS M Veteranos A 5:10 1:49:40 

17 53 1:50:50 Varona Abaitua, EDUARDO BTT  CAÑIZAR M Veteranos A 5:13 1:50:42 

18 17 1:56:46 Frias Saiz, MIGUEL ÁNGEL CORRIENDO DESDE ZERO M Veteranos A 5:30 1:56:46 

19 1 1:58:25 Aretxederreta Montero, UNAI   M Veteranos A 5:35 1:58:25 

 

VETERANAS B 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 37 1:54:09 Pascual Rebollo, MARIA TERESA "LOS GLOBER""OS BURGOS" F Veteranas B 5:23 1:54:03 

2 41 1:55:41 Rojo Manzanal, ROSA MARÍA   F Veteranas B 5:27 1:54:49 

 

VETERANOS B 

 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 50 1:21:04 Torres Peanilla, JOSE RAMÓN UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA M Veteranos B 3:49 1:21:04 

2 62 1:31:05 Portugal Jaramillo, JESUS MARIA 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos B 4:17 1:31:05 

3 21 1:35:36 García Beltrán, FRANCISCO JAVIER RUNNING-AGUILAR M Veteranos B 4:30 1:35:34 

4 57 1:38:35 Cané, MAURIZIO GRUPOECOALIA BDM M Veteranos B 4:39 1:38:34 

5 40 1:40:01 Pernia Aranzana, LUCIO JOSE MAHAMUD BTT M Veteranos B 4:43 1:39:58 

6 16 1:51:06 Dominguez Moneo, JESUS   M Veteranos B 5:14 1:50:57 

7 42 2:05:34 Romer Guillen, ALFONSO MRP M Veteranos B 5:55 2:05:32 
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VETERANAS C 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 58 1:41:01 De La Hera Fontaneds, ASUNCION   F Veteranas C 4:45 1:40:45 

 

 

VETERANOS C 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 6 1:51:02 Betegón Peredo, CARLOS CORRIENDO DESDE ZERO M Veteranos C 5:14 1:51:00 
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